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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
18.05.2024 - 10:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.18 588 ?
2. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 30.24 475
3. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.54 462
4. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.56 461
5. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 30.60 459
6. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 30.72 453
7. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 30.87 447
8. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 31.73 411
9. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 32.22 393

10. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 32.44 385
11. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 32.51 383
12. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 Pvk Buducnost 32.61 379
13. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 32.95 367
14. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 33.40 353
15. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 33.55 348
16. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 33.90 337
17. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 33.92 337
18. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 34.91 309
19. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 34.99 307
20. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.65 267
21. SIMIC, Natasa 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.81 263
22. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 39.25 217
23. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 39.57 212

15 - 18 years

1. SEKUTI, Hana 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 27.79 613 Q
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 28.08 594 Q
3. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.35 577 R
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.72 555
5. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 28.89 545
6. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 29.04 537
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.11 533
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.24 526

TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.24 526
10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 29.76 499
11. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 30.45 466
12. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 30.48 464
13. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 30.51 463
14. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.93 444
15. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 31.40 425
16. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.57 418
17. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.87 338
18. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 33.89 338
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 27.22 652 Q
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 27.24 651 Q
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 27.41 639 Q
4. SARA, Svorcan 04 Vracar 27.78 613 Q
5. SEKUTI, Hana 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 27.79 613 Q
6. FAIN, Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor 27.80 612 Q
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 28.08 594 Q
8. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.18 588 ?

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 28.18 588 ?
10. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.35 577 R
11. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.72 555
12. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 28.89 545
13. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 28.96 541
14. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 29.04 537
15. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 29.11 533
16. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 29.24 526

TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 29.24 526
18. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 29.76 499
19. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 30.24 475
20. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 30.45 466
21. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 30.48 464
22. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 30.51 463
23. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 30.54 462
24. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 30.56 461
25. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 30.60 459
26. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 30.72 453
27. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 30.87 447
28. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.93 444
29. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 Mornar 31.20 433
30. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 31.40 425
31. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.57 418
32. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 31.73 411
33. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 31.76 410
34. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 32.22 393
35. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 32.44 385
36. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 32.51 383
37. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 Pvk Buducnost 32.61 379
38. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 32.74 375
39. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 32.95 367
40. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 33.02 365
41. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 33.40 353
42. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 33.43 352
43. MALOVIC, Maja 12 Pvk Buducnost 33.49 350
44. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 33.55 348
45. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 33.87 338
46. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 33.89 338
47. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 33.90 337
48. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 33.91 337
49. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 33.92 337
50. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 34.91 309
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

51. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 34.92 309
52. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 34.99 307
53. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.65 267
54. SIMIC, Natasa 11 Crvena Zvezda 36.81 263
55. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 37.61 247
56. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 39.18 218
57. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 39.25 217
58. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 39.27 217
59. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 39.57 212
60. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 40.28 201
61. STAMENKOVIC, Jovana 12 Tas 011 40.33 200
62. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.49 198
63. DAMNJANOVIC, Masa 13 Crvena Zvezda 40.96 191
64. STEVANOVIC, Katarina 13 Usce 45.62 138


